
CPA ATLANTIC CLASSIC
CHAMPIONSHIPS

MONCTON, NB - APRIL 8, 2023

FINAL PLACINGS
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 44 Memory Seymour 3

2 40 Nadia Carrier 6
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 42 Nicole Vickery 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Danielle Aube 3

2 43 Wendy Hollingum 6

3 42 Nicole Vickery 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Nadia Carrier 4

2 43 Wendy Hollingum 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 * Danielle Aube * 3

2 47 Gillian Macneill 6

3 46 Kelly Comeau-Jackson 9

4 42 Nicole Vickery 12



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Chris Lyons 3

2 31 Paul Matheson 6

3 23 Donovan Clark 9

4 32 Ethan Rae 12

5 29 Justin Leblanc 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 33 Ron Eagle 3

2 35 Todd Ross 6

3 34 Jason Hart 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Todd Ross 3

2 36 Bobak Beheshti 6

3 28 Phil Crabbe 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 Khalil Laghrabi 3

2 36 Bobak Beheshti 7

3 38 Simon Scrutton 10

4 37 Mike Macadam 11
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 * Seth Jordan * 3

2 30 Chris Lyons 6

3 31 Paul Matheson 10

4 35 Todd Ross 11

5 26 Liam Beck 16

6 32 Ethan Rae 17



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 Khalil Laghrabi 4

2 16 Tj Donohue 7

3 23 Donovan Clark 8

4 15 Shawn Benoit 11

5 24 Grant Jesso 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Donald Levesque 3

2 6 Dion Peterson 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Shawn Benoit 3

2 6 Dion Peterson 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 * Antoine Arsenault * 3

2 1 Scott Anderson 6

3 16 Tj Donohue 9

4 22 Patrick Keough 12

5 24 Grant Jesso 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 Calvin Mills 3

2 12 Kody Macphail 6

3 26 Liam Beck 9



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Gladiator Samaritan Division
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Antoine Arsenault 3

2 8 Joshua Thorne 6

3 7 Jamie Peterson 9

4 1 Scott Anderson 12

5 5 Derek Macdonald 17

6 3 Alton Dunn 18

7 4 Donald Levesque 19

8 6 Dion Peterson 24
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Gladiator Nemesis Division
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Chris Pineiro 3

2 11 Mathieu Corriveau 6

3 12 Kody Macphail 10

4 14 Jermaine Seymour 13

5 10 Mario Cormier 14

6 9 Shawn Albert 17
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Shawn Benoit 4

2 16 Tj Donohue 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Brent Chabassol 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Alton Dunn 4

2 4 Donald Levesque 5

3 18 Timothy Caravan 9



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Joshua Thorne 3

2 7 Jamie Peterson 6

3 10 Mario Cormier 9

4 4 Donald Levesque 13

5 19 Brendan Bushell 14
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Joshua Thorne 3

2 5 Derek Macdonald 6

3 15 Shawn Benoit 10

4 16 Tj Donohue 11
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Nathan Demers 3

2 7 Jamie Peterson 6

3 1 Scott Anderson 9

4 10 Mario Cormier 12

5 21 Phil Fay 15

6 19 Brendan Bushell 18

7 22 Patrick Keough 21
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 * Chris Pineiro * 3

2 11 Mathieu Corriveau 6

3 14 Jermaine Seymour 9

4 17 Brent Chabassol 12

NS 9 Shawn Albert NS



 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Melissa Quigley 3

2 52 Meghan Stokes 6

3 53 Raven Storey 9

4 54 Jessica Young-Smith 14

5 50 Stephanie Garrett 15

6 49 Josee Boucher 18

7 48 Selena Babin 19
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Sarah Riche 3

2 45 Crystal Davis 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Melissa Quigley 3

2 48 Selena Babin 8

3 54 Jessica Young-Smith 9

4 50 Stephanie Garrett 10

5 58 Dawn Walker- Beaulieu 13

6 57 Danika Prince 18

7 45 Crystal Davis 21
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 * Sarah Riche * 3

2 52 Meghan Stokes 6

3 53 Raven Storey 10

4 59 Shanelle Laforge 11

5 49 Josee Boucher 15

6 60 Jessica Sneddon 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Ashlee Oleinikow 4

2 64 Melissa Lalla 5

3 71 Alex Tanco-Smith 10

4 60 Jessica Sneddon 11

5 54 Jessica Young-Smith 16

6 69 Natasha Roy 17

7 65 Megan Luther 23

8 70 Jordan Scott 24

9 62 Laura Chase 28

10 50 Stephanie Garrett 31

11 66 Annie Martel 32

12 63 Marie-Pier Cormier 37

13 67 Jennifer Mcgrath 38

14 48 Selena Babin 39

NS 49 Josee Boucher NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 73 Joanne Leger 3

2 66 Annie Martel 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Jennifer Wilson 5

2 73 Joanne Leger 6

3 76 Jessie Ellsworth 10

4 75 Ginette Despres 11

5 62 Laura Chase 15

6 67 Jennifer Mcgrath 16

7 66 Annie Martel 20



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 Natasha Roy 4

2 75 Ginette Despres 5

3 50 Stephanie Garrett 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Alex Tanco-Smith 3

2 54 Jessica Young-Smith 7

3 73 Joanne Leger 8

4 76 Jessie Ellsworth 12

5 58 Dawn Walker- Beaulieu 16

6 62 Laura Chase 17

7 48 Selena Babin 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 * Madison Chakravorty * 3

2 68 Ashlee Oleinikow 7

3 77 Jennifer Wilson 8

NS 49 Josee Boucher NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 64 Melissa Lalla 3

2 79 Allie Stewart 7

3 80 Christina Willis 9

4 60 Jessica Sneddon 11

5 70 Jordan Scott 15



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Megan Luther 3

2 63 Marie-Pier Cormier 8

3 66 Annie Martel 9

4 67 Jennifer Mcgrath 10

5 81 Rebecca Macpherson 14
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